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Number
Roll Numbers Name Of the Students Domain Name Guide

15241A1255 Tishant Ghode

15241A1247 Shaik Asif Ali

15241A1221 Jindam Rakesh

14241A1255 Vemuri Satyanarayana Prasad

15241A1259 Zareen Fathima

15241A1256 Tumpala SaiTejaswini

15241A1227 Kanjarla Sushma Rani

14241A1279 Konere Sanjana

15241A1251 Swetha Atchukola

15241A1248 Shivani Bollepally

15241A1215 Guddolla Mounika

15241A1241 Mylavarapu Sri Nyruthy

15241A1216 Gunapu Sushma

15241A1257 Vatsavai Alekhya

15241A1234 Madduri  Keerthana

15241A1202 Alla Saidya Ramani

15241A1214 Grandhi Sravan Kumar

15241A1236 Marakala Jaswanth Reddy

15241A1244 Patha Samprit

15241A1213 Gopinath Vinay

15241A1225 Kairamkonda Rupesh

15241A1258 Vayitla Veera Venkata Bharath Kumar

15241A1206 Badugu Bharath Prathap

15241A1203 Anand Sai Krishna

15241A1233 M Sruthi

16245A1201
B.Susmitha Rani

15241A1201 Akkala Soumya

15241A1235 Manisha Nagarale

15241A1249 Shubam Jhawar

15241A1232 M Govind Mohan

15241A1212 Dharavath Vijay

15241A1242 P Rishik Reddy

15241A1217 Gunda Prathuyusha

16245A1204 V Sai sirisha

15241A1252 Talari Kusuma

15241A1229 Koneru Harika Lakshmi

15241A1253 Tam Tam Naveena

15241A1231 Lalitha Sreevani

15241A1205 B Anusha

15241A1230 Lahari Devaraju

15241A1246 Sai Sharanya Badam

15241A1220 Jayaraman Vikas

16245A1203 N Sudarshan Reddy

15241A1254 Tejavat Bheeman

15241A1219 Jampana Sai Kalyan Varma

15241A1238 Miriyala Ravi

15241A1222 K Chandrakanth Goud

15241A1226 Kamineni Ranadheer

15241A1211 Dadi Chandanesh

15241A1207 Bashetty Mani Sai

15241A1240 Munnangi Sai Sameer Reddy

15241A1250 Suhas Kumar Ramchandrula

15241A1237 Maramreddy Rohas Reddy

15241A1208 Bathula Prathap Kumar

15241A1210 Ch Sai Vikas

15241A1260 Mumma Reddy Jashwanth Sai

15241A1228 Karanam Havish Rao
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15241A1223 K Leela Vineeth

15241A1224 K Rajesh 

15241A1239 Mohammad Abdul Roshan Zameer

Y PrasanthiGroup 15
Software Design & 

Testing



Roll Numbers Name Of the Students Marks

14241A1255 Vemuri Satyanarayana Prasad 40

14241A1279 Konere Sanjana 40

15241A1201 Akkala Soumya 50

15241A1202 Alla Saidya Ramani 40

15241A1203 Anand Sai Krishna 42

15241A1205 B Anusha 50

15241A1206 Badugu Bharath Prathap 49

15241A1207 Bashetty Mani Sai 50

15241A1208 Bathula Prathap Kumar 50

15241A1210 Ch Sai Vikas 45

15241A1211 Dadi Chandanesh 46

15241A1212 Dharavath Vijay AB

15241A1213 Gopinath Vinay 48

15241A1214 Grandhi Sravan Kumar 50

15241A1215 Guddolla Mounika 45

15241A1216 Gunapu Sushma 50

15241A1217 Gunda Prathuyusha 49

15241A1219 Jampana Sai Kalyan Varma 40

15241A1220 Jayaraman Vikas 50

15241A1221 Jindam Rakesh 45

15241A1222 K Chandrakanth Goud 49

15241A1223 K Leela Vineeth 50

15241A1224 K Rajesh 50

15241A1225 Kairamkonda Rupesh 50

15241A1226 Kamineni Ranadheer 40

15241A1227 Kanjarla Sushma Rani 45

15241A1228 Karanam Havish Rao 40

15241A1229 Koneru Harika Lakshmi 43

15241A1230 Lahari Devaraju 50

15241A1231 Lalitha Sreevani 50

15241A1232 M Govind Mohan 50

15241A1233 M Sruthi 50

15241A1234 Madduri  Keerthana 45

15241A1235 Manisha Nagarale 40

15241A1236 Marakala Jaswanth Reddy 45

15241A1237 Maramreddy Rohas Reddy 40

15241A1238 Miriyala Ravi 50

15241A1239 Mohammad Abdul Roshan Zameer 40

15241A1240 Munnangi Sai Sameer Reddy 43

15241A1241 Mylavarapu Sri Nyruthy 45

15241A1242 P Rishik Reddy 40

15241A1244 Patha Samprit 48

15241A1246 Sai Sharanya Badam 50

15241A1247 Shaik Asif Ali 49

15241A1248 Shivani Bollepally 49

15241A1249 Shubam Jhawar 50



15241A1250 Suhas Kumar Ramchandrula 40

15241A1251 Swetha Atchukola 50

15241A1252 Talari Kusuma 46

15241A1253 Tam Tam Naveena 50

15241A1254 Tejavat Bheeman 47

15241A1255 Tishant Ghode 50

15241A1256 Tumpala SaiTejaswini 49

15241A1257 Vatsavai Alekhya 48

15241A1258 Vayitla Veera Venkata Bharath Kumar 49

15241A1259 Zareen Fathima 50

15241A1260 Mumma Reddy Jashwanth Sai 48

16245A1201 B.Susmitha Rani 43

16245A1203 N Sudarshan Reddy 43

16245A1204 V Sai sirisha 43



S.NORoll Numbers Name Of the Students Internal Attandance Total(30)

1 14241A1255 Vemuri Satyanarayana Prasad 17 2 19

2 14241A1279 Konere Sanjana 18 4 22

3 15241A1201 Akkala Soumya 24 5 29

4 15241A1202 Alla Saidya Ramani 22 4 26

5 15241A1203 Anand Sai Krishna 15 3 18

6 15241A1205 B Anusha 25 5 30

7 15241A1206 Badugu Bharath Prathap 17 3 20

8 15241A1207 Bashetty Mani Sai 25 5 30

9 15241A1208 Bathula Prathap Kumar 22 5 27

10 15241A1210 Ch Sai Vikas 20 2 22

11 15241A1211 Dadi Chandanesh 24 3 27

12 15241A1212 Dharavath Vijay 0 1 1

13 15241A1213 Gopinath Vinay 17 3 20

14 15241A1214 Grandhi Sravan Kumar 25 5 30

15 15241A1215 Guddolla Mounika 17 5 22

16 15241A1216 Gunapu Sushma 25 5 30

17 15241A1217 Gunda Prathuyusha 25 5 30

18 15241A1219 Jampana Sai Kalyan Varma 23 4 27

19 15241A1220 Jayaraman Vikas 25 5 30

20 15241A1221 Jindam Rakesh 20 2 22

21 15241A1222 K Chandrakanth Goud 24 5 29

22 15241A1223 K Leela Vineeth 25 5 30

23 15241A1224 K Rajesh 25 5 30

24 15241A1225 Kairamkonda Rupesh 25 5 30

25 15241A1226 Kamineni Ranadheer 22 4 26

26 15241A1227 Kanjarla Sushma Rani 20 5 25

27 15241A1228 Karanam Havish Rao 20 5 25

28 15241A1229 Koneru Harika Lakshmi 20 3 23

29 15241A1230 Lahari Devaraju 25 5 30

30 15241A1231 Lalitha Sreevani 25 5 30

31 15241A1232 M Govind Mohan 22 4 26

32 15241A1233 M Sruthi 24 5 29

33 15241A1234 Madduri  Keerthana 22 5 27

34 15241A1235 Manisha Nagarale 0 2 2

35 15241A1236 Marakala Jaswanth Reddy 20 2 22

36 15241A1237 Maramreddy Rohas Reddy 19 2 21

37 15241A1238 Miriyala Ravi 22 5 27

38 15241A1239 Mohammad Abdul Roshan Zameer 17 5 22

39 15241A1240 Munnangi Sai Sameer Reddy 25 5 30

40 15241A1241 Mylavarapu Sri Nyruthy 17 3 20

41 15241A1242 P Rishik Reddy 15 4 19

42 15241A1244 Patha Samprit 21 5 26

43 15241A1246 Sai Sharanya Badam 25 5 30

44 15241A1247 Shaik Asif Ali 23 5 28

45 15241A1248 Shivani Bollepally 19 5 24



46 15241A1249 Shubam Jhawar 25 5 30

47 15241A1250 Suhas Kumar Ramchandrula 23 5 28

48 15241A1251 Swetha Atchukola 23 5 28

49 15241A1252 Talari Kusuma 20 5 25

50 15241A1253 Tam Tam Naveena 24 5 29

51 15241A1254 Tejavat Bheeman 22 5 27

52 15241A1255 Tishant Ghode 25 5 30

53 15241A1256 Tumpala SaiTejaswini 24 5 29

54 15241A1257 Vatsavai Alekhya 24 4 28

55 15241A1258 Vayitla Veera Venkata Bharath Kumar 23 5 28

56 15241A1259 Zareen Fathima 25 5 30

57 15241A1260 Mumma Reddy Jashwanth Sai 22 5 27

58 16245A1201 B.Susmitha Rani 24 4 28

59 16245A1203 N Sudarshan Reddy 21 4 25

60 16245A1204 V Sai sirisha 22 4 26


